1 GKD Bhagat Singh Wooden Momento Tabletop Desk Organizer With
Pen Stand And Visiting Card Holder Bhagat Singh Photo Motivational
Gift (Made in India) | B09XJ8L85S ( GKD000149-BS ) 
HSN:44111200

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r11StSsULKgwry72vOa7yxvFs2Hs70V5

Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 22:38:31
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Shree Yantra for Business Growth and Vyapar Vridhi Yantra 3D
Tabletop Design Used for Shop Office and Home shri Yantra Brings
Good Luck Unique Gift Items (Wooden Multicolor) | B09XFCW89T (
GKD000519-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs (Square 3.8X3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Mobile Stand for Table Compatible with All Cell
Phone Stand Samsung Apple iPhone oneplus mi realme 3 Level
Wooden Phone Holder with Charging Slot Unique Corporate Gifts
(ecofriendly) | B09H7NT78T ( GKD000145-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1tiL4SV4ITU2d6eDQXNG Date & Time: 15/09/2023, 11:43:04 hrs Invoice Value: 299.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand & Desk
Organizer Big Size (Eco Friendly) (APJ Abdul Kalam) | B09TFFLNK6 (
GKD000230-APJ-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM1Y3QDAfhnvilSde4uKbsan6kjUrsWp

Date & Time: 15/09/2023, 12:58:58
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway